
                                                                                                                                                                                                          
 

ANNEXURE (Annexure 1+Annexure2) 

Total Biomedical Waste INVENTORY Nov 2022 

Date 
Yellow Red 

Container with blue 
colour marking(Glass 

Waste) 

White  

Kg Kg Kg Kg 

01-Nov-22 
33.855 100.005 5.38 0 

02-Nov-22 39.745 89.135 20.185 7.095 

03-Nov-22 34.86 67.56 13.635 1.73 

04-Nov-22 61.56 73.443 8.2 1.235 

05-Nov-22 38.753 60.845 24.68 1.942 

06-Nov-22 0 0 0 0 

07-Nov-22 52.46 107.575 26.945 0.84 

08-Nov-22 51.41 61.075 15.07 1.65 

09-Nov-22 42.035 79.595 4.01 7.745 

10-Nov-22 33.11 87.635 27.05 2 

11-Nov-22 50.24 65.26 4.73 0 

12-Nov-22 27.08 54.145 4.865 1.95 

13-Nov-22 0 0 0 0 

14-Nov-22 32.025 93.865 43.6 4.3 

15-Nov-22 69.36 65.12 4.52 1.92 

16-Nov-22 57.365 78.05 15.91 0 

17-Nov-22 40.6 72.39 6.795 3.88 

18-Nov-22 55.835 91.23 35.315 16.88 

19-Nov-22 47.515 71.238 0 1.25 

20-Nov-22 49.87 0 0 0 

21-Nov-22 62.104 96.005 23.66 0 

22-Nov-22 23.26 72.685 4.52 3.585 

23-Nov-22 49.56 74.13 23.59 3.305 

24-Nov-22 79.601 61.355 13.46 0 

25-Nov-22 41.2 92.403 22.35 8.86 

26-Nov-22 56.62 69.185 25.38 0.86 

27-Nov-22 46.315 0 0 0 

28-Nov-22 50.565 94.042 14.305 3.84 

29-Nov-22 49.245 49.245 10.25 3.245 

30-Nov-22 64.929 64.929 0 3.705 

Total 1341.1 1992.145 398.405 81.817 

 

  



                                                                                                                                                                                                          
 
 

Annexure 1 

COVID WASTE INVENTORY Nov 2022 

Date 
Yellow Red 

Container with blue 
colour marking(Glass 

Waste) 

White  

Kg Kg Kg Kg 

01-Nov-22 1 1 0 0 

02-Nov-22 1 1 0 0 

03-Nov-22 1 1 0 0 

04-Nov-22 1 1 0 0 

05-Nov-22 1 1 0 0 

06-Nov-22 0 0 0 0 

07-Nov-22 1 1 0 0 

08-Nov-22 1 1 0 0 

09-Nov-22 1 1 0 0 

10-Nov-22 1 1 0 0 

11-Nov-22 1 1 0 0 

12-Nov-22 1 1 0 0 

13-Nov-22 0 0 0 0 

14-Nov-22 1 1 0 0 

15-Nov-22 1 1 0 0 

16-Nov-22 1 1 0 0 

17-Nov-22 1 1 0 0 

18-Nov-22 1 1 0 0 

19-Nov-22 1 1 0 0 

20-Nov-22 0 0 0 0 

21-Nov-22 1 1 0 0 

22-Nov-22 1 1 0 0 

23-Nov-22 1 0.8 0 0 

24-Nov-22 1 0.7 0 0 

25-Nov-22 1 0.3 0 0 

26-Nov-22 1 0.2 0 0 

27-Nov-22 0 0 0 0 

28-Nov-22 1 1 0 0 

29-Nov-22 1 0.3 0 0 

30-Nov-22 1 0.5 0 0 

Total 26 22.8 0 0 
 

 



                                                                                                                                                                                                          
 
 

Annexure 2 

Non-COVID  WASTE INVENTORY Nov 2022 

Date 
Yellow Red 

Container with blue 
colour marking(Glass 

Waste) 

White  Yellow chemo 

Kg Kg Kg Kg Kg 

01-Nov-22 
32.855 99.005 5.38 0 

0 

02-Nov-22 38.745 88.135 20.185 7.095 0 

03-Nov-22 33.86 66.56 13.635 1.73 0 

04-Nov-22 60.56 72.443 8.2 1.235 0 

05-Nov-22 37.753 59.845 24.68 1.942 0 

06-Nov-22 0 0 0 0 0 

07-Nov-22 51.46 106.575 26.945 0.84 0 

08-Nov-22 50.41 60.075 15.07 1.65 0 

09-Nov-22 41.035 78.595 4.01 7.745 0 

10-Nov-22 32.11 86.635 27.05 2 0 

11-Nov-22 49.24 64.26 4.73 0 0 

12-Nov-22 26.08 53.145 4.865 1.95 0 

13-Nov-22 0 0 0 0 0 

14-Nov-22 31.025 92.865 43.6 4.3 0 

15-Nov-22 68.36 64.12 4.52 1.92 0 

16-Nov-22 56.365 77.05 15.91 0 0 

17-Nov-22 39.6 71.39 6.795 3.88 0 

18-Nov-22 54.835 90.23 35.315 16.88 0 

19-Nov-22 46.515 70.238 0 1.25 0 

20-Nov-22 0 0 0 0 0 

21-Nov-22 49.87 95.005 23.66 0 0 

22-Nov-22 61.104 71.685 4.52 3.585 0 

23-Nov-22 22.26 73.33 23.59 3.305 0 

24-Nov-22 48.56 60.655 13.46 0 0 

25-Nov-22 78.601 92.103 22.35 8.86 0 

26-Nov-22 40.2 68.985 25.38 0.86 0 

27-Nov-22 0 0 0 0 0 

28-Nov-22 55.62 93.042 14.305 3.84 0 

29-Nov-22 46.315 48.945 10.25 3.245 0 

30-Nov-22 49.565 64.429 0 3.705 0 

Total 1202.9 1969.35 398.405 81.817 0 
 


